
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

2024 Finance Holiday Schedule 
 

 

The following is a list of days ISO New England's Credit Department will be closed. In 
addition, Federal Reserve and BlackRock holidays are displayed. 
 

 

 

Date Day of Week 

Federal 

Reserve BlackRock 

ISO-NE 

Finance 

New Year’s Day  Jan 1 Monday X X X 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Jan 15 Monday X X X 

President’s Day Feb 19 Monday X X X 

Good Friday Mar. 29 Friday  X X 

Patriot’s Day Apr 15 Monday   X 

Memorial Day May 27 Monday X X X 

Juneteenth June 19 Wednesday  X X 

Independence Day July 4 Thursday X X X 

Labor Day Sept 2 Monday X X X 

Indigenous Peoples’/ 
Columbus Day 

Oct 14 Monday X X X 

Veteran’s Day Nov 11 Monday X X X 

Thanksgiving Day Nov 28 Thursday X X X 

Day after Thanksgiving Nov 29 Friday   X 

Christmas Day Dec 25 Wednesday X X X 
 

 

 

ISO-NE Public 
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